

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 27AEMFS8770D1ZJ

| 1. | Legal Name | | SAI TECH C | RANES | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|----|----------------|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | | SAI TECH CRANES | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | | Partnership | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | | Survey Number 4/11, Ground Floor, Near Khadi Machine, Bypass Road, Vitthalnagar, Dehugaon,, DEHU PUNE 412109, Pune, Maharashtra, 412109 | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | | | | | |
| 6. | Period of Validity | | From | 08/10/2021 | То | Not Applicable |
| 7. | Type of Registration | | Regular | | | |
| 8. | Particulars of Approving Authority | | Centre | | | |
| Signature | | | | | | |
| Name Sanjay R | | amchandra Shinde | | | | |
| Designation Superinte | | endent | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office TALEG | | AON_DABHADE_701 | | | | |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate 08/10/20 | | 21 | | | | |
| Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State. | | | | | | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 08/10/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



| GSTIN | 27AEMFS8770D1ZJ |
|--------------------|-----------------|
| Legal Name | SAI TECH CRANES |
| Trade Name, if any | SAI TECH CRANES |

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



| GSTIN | 27AEMFS8770D1ZJ |
|--------------------|-----------------|
| Legal Name | SAI TECH CRANES |
| Trade Name, if any | SAI TECH CRANES |

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners



2



Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State VILAS JAYRAM PATIL PARTNER Maharashtra BHUSHAN JAYARAM PATIL PARTNER Maharashtra